
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30024673 7PSSDB 22.44 7.30 163.81

30024719 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 22.46 3.10 69.63

30024740 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 22.37 3.45 77.18

30024768 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 22.42 3.10 69.50

30024793 P5 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 20.28 3.45 69.97

30024818 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 22.44 3.10 69.56

30024837 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 22.45 3.10 69.60

30024850 P5 - (84225) HCFCD White Oak Federal Flood Damage Repair 10PSSDA 22.52 7.60 171.15

75023163 P16 - 97363 5PSSDB 22.57 3.45 77.87

75023172 P16 - 97363 5PSSDB 22.57 3.45 77.87

75023186 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 22.53 3.13 70.52

75023195 P16 - 97363 5PSSDB 22.57 3.45 77.87

75023207 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 22.68 3.13 70.99

75023218 P16 - (105759) Meridiana 14B WSDP 5PSSDB 22.61 3.45 78.00

75023229 P16 - 97363 5PSSDB 22.57 3.45 77.87

75023239 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 5PSSDB 22.56 3.45 77.83

75023254 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 22.56 3.45 77.83

75023267 P16 - (99039) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 8 5PSSDB 22.58 3.45 77.90

75023283 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 22.57 3.95 89.15

75023296 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 22.61 3.95 89.31

75023307 P16 - (105759) Meridiana 14B WSDP 5PSSDB 22.55 3.45 77.80

75023317 P16 - (99039) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 8 5PSSDB 22.62 3.45 78.04

75023330 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 5PSSDB 22.53 3.45 77.73

75023344 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 22.56 3.95 89.11

75023365 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 22.61 3.95 89.31

75023377 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 22.61 3.95 89.31

75023389 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 22.61 3.95 89.31

75023406 P16 - (105759) Meridiana 14B WSDP 5PSSDB 22.46 3.45 77.49

75023418 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.50 3.95 88.88

75023443 P16 - (98957) VALENCIA SEC 9 5PSSDB 22.58 3.95 89.19

75023456 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 22.60 3.95 89.27

75023474 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.51 3.95 88.91

75023503 P16 - (105759) Meridiana 14B WSDP 5PSSDB 22.55 3.45 77.80

75023527 P16 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 22.66 3.95 89.51

75023547 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 5PSSDB 22.58 3.45 77.90

75023567 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 22.55 3.95 89.07

Settlement
of payment

Rene  Moreno Carmenates 5/17/2024

R002420

1444

D45

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (91660) Pasadena Transportation Center



75023588 5PSSDB 22.47 3.45 77.52

3139.56

5% -156.98

SUBTOTAL 2982.58

-$222.30

TOTAL $2760.28

P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



